State Election Commission - Delhi
General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022
FORM 17
RESULT SHEET
, [See Rule 78]
Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 33 (Name) RANI KHERA
Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of Number of |Number|{Number] Total {Remarks}
. . of of | votes '
S.No. Name L EETWA SUSHEA%;A NOTA Va:Id iRe_]et(;t:dgten dere di votes | for
yoLes Vo '
votes {recordedipolling
KARALA as  istation
NOTA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 [] 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
1 CIAT CONVENT 2 3 1541 116 3 278 0 3 452
SR. SEC.
SCHOOL,
VILLAGE
IKANJHAWALA
2 GOVERNMENT 0 16 457 198 6 677 0 6 1148
SARVODAYA
KANYA
YALAYA,
RALA
3 2 7 480 148 4 641 0 4 1020
4 3 8 415 141 3| 570 0 3 922
SARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA,
3 3 7 413 213 3 639 0 3 837
Place : L VARDNO. 32TO 36 1
{Dated : Returning Officer
E -




Total (Round 1)

10]

1919

816!

19§

2805/

19) 4379

6 INORTH DELHI
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
(BOYS),
KARALA

2

461

270

747

7 1480

7 INORTH DELHI
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
IPRIMARY
SCHOOL
(BOYS),

378;

176

570

6 1038

496

272

784

8 1428

9 JGOVERNMENT
SARVODAYA
A .
VIDYALAYA,

38

2183

310

577

3 1183

16

382

377

787

8§ 1492

Total (Round 2)

17

764

1935

1405

32

3465

32 6621

11 {BSM PUBLIC
SCHOOL
ANANDPUR
DHAM KARALA

285

430

739

9 1345

12 |NORTH DELHI
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
!PRIMARY

164

344

294}

660

)
%

%

5 1127

Place ;
Dated :

/st o 52 10 3 HEON'TD

Returning Officer




SCHOOL
(BOYS),
KARALA

13 {BSM PUBLIC 4 12 230 262 2 510 0 2l 850
SCHOOL
ANANDPUR
IDHAM KARALA

14 JPARAG JYOTI 7 21 301 429 7 . 765 O 71262
PUBLIC
SCHOOL, SHIV

VIHAR,
JKARALA

15 JPARAG JYOTI ' 6 16 349 4244 9 804 0 9 1408
TBLIC '
SCHOOL, SHIV
VIHAR,
KARALA

Total (Round 3) 24| 74 1509; 1839 32 3478 o 32} 5992

16 PARAG JYOTI 11 22 319 380 -6 738 0 & 1477
PUBLIC '
SCHOOL, SHIV
VIHAR,
KARALA

17 IPRAG JYOTI 5 21 2541 335 7 622 0 A 1116
PUBLIC
SCHOOL, SHIV
VIHAR,
IKARALA
VILLAGE

18 {PRAGJYOTI . 17 22 294 320 7 660 0 7 1086
{PUBLIC
SCHOOL, SHIV
VIHAR,
JKARALA
VILLAGE

19 |BSM PUBLIC 0 21 417 413 8l 859 G 8 1567
SCHOOL
ANANDPUR
IDHAM KARALA

70 JGOVERNMENT 4 5 738 208 ) ' 463
SARVODAYA

=

AST ] o
lace : %!?ﬁnf’?.g HG. 370 3% [
ated : : ning Officer




VIDYALAYA,
KARALA

Total {(Round 4)

37

91

1522

1656;

36

3342

36, 6180

21

IGOVERNMENT
SARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA,
KARALA

13

183

170

380

T 760

22

INORTH DELHI
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
PRATIBHA
(GIRLS)
SCHOOL,
KARALA

12

21

200

429

3 813

23

INORTH DELHI

CIPAL
CORPORATION
IPRATIBHA

(GIRLS)
SCHOOL,
IKARALA

14

253

151

427,

5 796

24

NORTH DELHI
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
PRATIBHA
(GIRLS)
SCHOOL,
KARALA

15

235

316

581

8 959

25

ORTH DELHI
ICIPAL
CORPORATION
RATIBHA
(GIRLS)
SCHOOL,
[KARALA

153

263

428;

1} 752

Total (Round 5}

26

1035

1100|

24

2245]

26

NORTH DELHI
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
PRATIBHA
(GIRLS)

154

148}

310§

lace :
ated :

A%m N0 35 70 36 BCD)E

Returning Officer




SCHOOL,

144

169

292

4380

0O 27 1062

11

227

278

523

0 6 1179

29 |NORTH DELHI
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

RATIBHA
(GIRLS)
SCHOOL,

15

176

187

4

383}

0 4 915

161

235

410

G 4 1133

Total (Round 6)

52

887

1140]

18]

2106}

=

18] 4977

31 |NORTH DELHI
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
PRATIBHA
(GIRLS)
SCHOOL,

RALA

10

231

304

550

T 3 1225

32 INORTH DELHI
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

RATIBHA
(GIRLS)

10

229

246

496

6 1057

3

i

3 '
€
rte

lace :
ated :

&

=p P
WEARD NO. 3: TO 36 880D

Returning Officer




SCHOOL,
KARALA

33 IGLOBAL
DEMOS UNITY
SCHOOL, D-
111/1, RAMA
VIHAR

13

199

249

471

1018

34 jGLOBAL
DEMOS UNITY
SCHOOL, D-
111/1, RAMA
VIHAR

210

234

508

942,

35 {GLOBAL
DEMOS UNITY
SCHOCL, D-
111/1, RAMA
VIHAR

13

154

262

435

815

Total {(Round 7)

16

53]

1023}

1345)

23]

24604

23

5057,

36 IGLOBAL
EMOS UNITY
SCHOOL, D-
111/1, RAMA
VIHAR

19

262

465

761

1603

37 MCP SCHOOL
(B), MADAN

PUR DABAS

18;

494

236

10

759

10

1237

(B), MADAN

38 |MCP SCHOOL
UR DABAS

24

3334

316

13§

690

13}

1185

39 |MCP SCHOOL
(B), MADAN
PUR DABAS

10

41

286

369

715

1420,

406 IMCP SCHOOL
(B), MADAN

PUR DABAS

43

159

319

518

979,

Total (Round 8)

24

145

1534

1696

44)

34434

44;

6424

41 IMCP SCHOOL
(B), MADAN

PUR DABAS

13

14

115

198}

342

715

42 ERALAL

PUBLIC SR.SEC

SCHOOL

10

33

300

4343

16

7933

16

1546

lace :
ated :

& -'r.i.“-r j "
YARD #0. 31 TO 36 800

Returning Officer




BHAGYA VIHAR
JAIN COLONY
MADAN PUR
DABAS

43 {HEERALAL 8 19 186 245 9 467 0 9 91y
PUBLIC SR.SEC
SCHOOL
BHAGYA VIHAR
JAIN COLONY
MADAN PUR
DADBAS

44 JHEERATLAL 7 28 190, 268 1 494] 0 1§ 1073
PUBLIC SR.SEC
SCHOOL
BHAGYA VIHAR
- JAIN COLONY
JMADAN PUR
DABAS

45 JHEERALAL 9 48 213 493 9 772 0 9 1545
PUBLIC SR.SEC
SCHOOL
BHAGYA VIHAR
TAIN COLONY
MADAN PUR
DABAS

Total (Round 9) 47 142 1004 -1638| 37 2868 L 37 5794

4 28 78 532 3 645 o . 3} 1190

MADANPUR

47 {MCPS (GIRL) 4 27 70 482 1 584 0 1 1074
ABAS,DELHI

48 IMCPS (GIRL) 24 29 74] 492 2 ' 599 0 A 979
MADANPUR
DABAS,DELH]

49 IMCPS (GIRL) 4 27 97 690 § 824; 6 1326
- MADANPUR

ABAS,DELHI /g :

. el ,
by \ /éf‘f' & "«:i*:\é 260
ace : I Wu 35 180T
ated : VAR ke, & TU 36 hPS rning Officer




50 iIMCPS (GIRL)
ADANPUR
ABAS,DELHI

205

67

476

575

r; d 1052

Total (Round 10)

200

131

- 386

2672

18]

3227

o 18 5625

51 {MCP SCHOOL
(BOYS),GHEVRA

1

10,

196

292

515

0 6 1124

52 IMCP SCHOOL
(BOYS),GHEVRA

183

204

467

0 51014

53 |MCP SCHOOL
(BOYS),GHEVRA

10

245

268

535

iy 5| 1030

54 {MCP SCHOOL
(BOYS),GHEVRA

182

253

445

779

55 JMCP SCHOOL
(BOYS),GHEVRA

30

181

205

424

0 6 659

Total (Round 11}

28!

66

987

1282

2386,

o 23t 4606

56 MCP SCHOOL
(BOYS),GHEVRA

16

175

204

399

0 2 799

57 |GOVT. .
SARVODYA CO-
ED VIDYALAYA
RANI
KHERA,DELHI

50;

468}

186

717

o 7 1312

58 IGOVT.
SARVODAYA
CO-ED
VIDYALAYA
RANI
|KHERA,DELHI

29

308

364

749

0 5 1424

59 {GOVT.
SARVODAYA
CO-ED

YALAYA
RANI
KHERA,DELHI

14

30

341

264

654

0 51 1230 .

60 |GOVT.
SARVODAYA
CO-ED
VIDYALAYA

RA,DELHI

14

25

376

236

653

0 2 1331

Total (Round 12)

123]

106]

1668]

1254}

21

3172

21} 6096

lace :
ated :

WAL K. 32 70 36 1R®

Rl

roning Officer




61 {GOVT. 15 12 163} 143 2 335 0 % 690

SARVODAYA

CO-ED

VIDYALAYA

RANI

RA,DELHI

62 {GOVT. 34 21 344 357 7 763 0 7 1283

SARVODAYA

CO-ED

VIDYALAYA

RANI

KHERA,DELHI

Total (Round 13) 49] 33 507 500} 9] 1098} 0 o 1973
Total No. of votes 430 10707 15916} 18343] 336] 36095} 0: 336, 67806
recorded at Poling
tation
iNo. of votes recorded 0 2 96 23! 1 122§ 6 1
on Postal ballot papers
Total votes polled 4300 1072 16012 18366 337 36217 6 1] 337 67306
Iace :
Eated’: Yt

/N

é S ﬂgﬁ
WARD . 33 T4 35 1CD




